WTCT

NHAVA SHEVA JNPT

IMPORT SCHEDULE

ORIGIN VESSEL

CMA CGM THALASSA
CMA CGM HOEDIC
CMA CGM COLUMBA
CMA CGM NINGBO
APL GWANGYANG
XIN LIAN YUN GANG

VOY No.

OPEC5W1M£
OMXUBW1M/
OPECOW1M£
OMXMDW1M;,
OPEC7W1M£
OMXMJIW1M/
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CUT OFF

05/12/25
05/12/25
05/15/25
05/19/25
05/23/25
05/26/25

ETD

05/15/25
05/17/25
05/21/25
05/24/25
05/29/25
05/31/25

ETA

06/24/25
06/24/25
07/02/25
07/02/25
07/08/25
07/08/25

TT VIA

40
38
41
39
40
38

NSA
NSA
NSA
NSA
NSA
NSA



